
ERFRISCHENDES

2,70
7,50

LÜTTS LANDLUST 0,33

 SOFTDRINKS 0,25

3,70 

CAROLINEN WASSER 
MEDIUM / STILL 0,25
MEDIUM / STILL 0,75

APFEL / BIRNE / HOLUNDER /
JOHANNISBEERE / RHABARBER / 
ROTE FRÜCHTE

2,70 
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA

HEISSGETRÄNKE

2,70
3,20
3,20
3,70
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,20
3,80
3,00
3,60
3,60
4,50

0,60
0,60

TASSE KAFFEE**
POTT KAFFEE**
TASSE CREMA
POTT CREMA
CAPPUCCINO* **
VANILLE CAPPUCCINO
SCHOKO-CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO*
VANILLE MACCHIATO 
MILCHKAFFEE* **
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
ESPRESSO MACHIATO 
HEISSE SCHOKOLADE
HEISSE VANILLEMILCH
... MIT SAHNE 

VANILLEFLAVOUR
KARAMELLFLAVOUR

KEO TEE

DARJEELING

EARL GREY

FRIESENTEE

FRÜCHTETEE

GRÜNER TEE

KRÄUTERHARMONIE

PFEFFERMINZE

ROIBOS VANILLE

   JE 3,20 €

WEIN / PROSECCHO

CA BRIGIANO MONTEPULCIANO 

(ROT, TROCKEN) 0,2 

VILLA ROSA CUSTOZA DOC

(WEISS, TROCKEN) 0,2

ROSATO (ROSE, TROCKEN) 0,2

APEROL SPRITZ 0,2

DI MIO SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY

0,2 

0,7

5,50 

5,50

5,50

6,00

5,90

24,50

SCHLOSSSTRASSE 109/111, 
33824 WERTHER/WESTFALEN

BISTRO_CAFE_VINCENT

*Auch mit Hafermilch erhältlich 0,50 Euro
**auch koffeinfrei erhältlich

BIERSPEZIALITÄTEN

PILS 0,33

PILS ALKOHOLFREI 0,33

RADLER 0,33

RADLER ALKOHOLFREI 0,33

WEIZEN 0,5

WEIZEN ALKOHOLFREI 0,5

3,70

3,70

3,40

3,40

4,20

4,20


